LA100 Introduction to Law and Legal Systems (SPD)
Wednesdays, 9.00 – 12.00, Faculty of Social Administration, Tha Phrachan

	Class No.
	Topic
	Lecturer

	1
(Wed, 15 Aug)
	Introduction to Law and Justice
	Dr. Lasse Schuldt

	2
(Wed, 22 Aug)
	Introduction to the Civil Law Tradition
	Dr. Lasse Schuldt

	3
(Wed, 29 Aug)
	Introduction to Public Law
	Dr. Lasse Schuldt

	4
(Wed, 5 Sep)
	Introduction to Criminal Law
	Dr. Lasse Schuldt

	5
(Wed, 12 Sep)
	Introduction to the Common Law Tradition
	Ajarn Adam Reekie

	6
(Wed, 19 Sep)
	Introduction to Company Law
	Ajarn Adam Reekie

	7
(Wed, 26 Sep)
	Introduction to Tort Law
	Ajarn Adam Reekie

	Midterm
	
	

	8
(Wed, 10 Oct)
	Introduction to the Thai Legal System
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Assist. Prof. Dr. Korrasut Khopuangklang

	9
(Wed, 17 Oct)
	Introduction to Family Law
	Dr. Aimpaga Techa-apikun

	10
(Wed, 24 Oct)
	Introduction to the Law of Succession
	Dr. Aimpaga Techa-apikun

	11
(Wed, 31 Oct)
	Introduction to the Law of Obligations
	Ajarn Chawin Oinpat

	12
(Wed, 7 Nov)
	Contracts
	Ajarn Chawin Oinpat

	13
(Wed, 14 Nov)
	Specific Contracts
	Ajarn Chawin Oinpat

	14
(Fri, 23 Nov)
	Introduction to Labour Law
	Ajarn Nadnaphas
Leakpech

	15
(Wed, 28 Nov)
	Introduction to Tax Law
	Ajarn Patcharaporn
Trinvuthipong

	Final
	
	



